
6/1/2025 Master/Excellent Std 24" (8 dogs)

Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller2400 M 1

Samee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall2401 M 2

Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun2402 M 3

Eddie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White2404 M 4

Willow, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller2407 M 5

Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall2408 M 6

Firefly, Doberman Pinscher, Cathy Lapi2414 E 7

Watson, Flat Coated Retriever, Tammy Cole2416 E 8

6/1/2025 Master/Excellent Std 20" (20 dogs)

Griffey, Golden Retriever, Thomas Hamer2002 M 1

Abby, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski2003 M 2

Epic, Border Collie, Sue Rolek2006 M 3

Murdock, All American Dog, Crystal Black2007 M 4

Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch2008 M 5

Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore2009 M 6

Lydia, Border Collie, Rebecca Allen2011 M 7

Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda2012 M 8

Jazzy, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson2014 M 9

Kiva, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kay Dobbeck2016 M 10

Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2017 M 11

Flick, Border Collie, Beth Sigeti2018 M 12

Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber2019 M 13

Ana, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano2021 M 14

Tano, Border Collie, Laura Gruszka2029 E 15

Joker, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski2031 E 16

Eva, All American Dog, Suzanne Ballard2032 E 17

Murphy, Border Collie, Rebekah Reynolds2033 E 18

Comet, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey2060 MP 19

Gracie, Boxer, Pat Senne2064 EP 20

6/1/2025 Master/Excellent Std 16" (20 dogs)

Happy, Miniature American Shepherd, Ann Sarich1600 M 1

Kastle, Keeshond, Jean Munger1601 M 2

Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott1602 M 3

Molly, All American Dog, Barb Scalise1604 M 4

Envy, Border Collie, Fred Krueger1606 M 5

Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling1607 M 6

Scarlett, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson1608 M 7

Chip, Australian Cattle Dog, Sherry Harding1609 M 8

Buttercup, All American Dog, Julia Feczko1611 M 9

Carly, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich1612 M 10

Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda1613 M 11

Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon1614 M 12

Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli1616 M 13

Marvelous, Border Collie, Pam Fish1617 M 14

6/1/2025 Master/Excellent Std 16" (cont)

Zaiden, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich1618 M 15

Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger1619 M 16

Scout, All American Dog, David Booth1636 MP 17

Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski1637 MP 18

Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber1638 MP 19

Elvis, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti1639 MP 20

6/1/2025 Master/Excellent Std 12" (9 dogs)

MacDuff, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky1200 M 1

Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle1201 M 2

Mak, Chinese Crested, Marcia Kilpatrick1202 M 3

Buckeye, Beagle, Marietta Huber1203 M 4

McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky1206 M 5

Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott1223 MP 6

Fiction, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caitlin Bosco1224 MP 7

Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish1226 MP 8

Andy, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich1227 MP 9

6/1/2025 Master/Excellent Std 8" (7 dogs)

Fonzie, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle800 M 1

Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker801 M 2

Dash, Silky Terrier, Susan Paterson802 M 3

Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle804 M 4

Max, Havanese, Laura Donaldson807 M 5

Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker808 M 6

Yet, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle812 E 7

6/1/2025 Master/Excellent Std 4" (2 dogs)

Finnick, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni400 MP 1

Aero, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni402 MP 2

6/1/2025 Premier JWW 24" (1 dogs)

Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall2408 1

6/1/2025 Premier JWW 20" (5 dogs)

Lydia, Border Collie, Rebecca Allen2011 1

Kiva, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kay Dobbeck2016 2

Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber2019 3

Tano, Border Collie, Laura Gruszka2029 4

Murphy, Border Collie, Rebekah Reynolds2033 5

6/1/2025 Premier JWW 16" (3 dogs)

Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling1607 1

Buttercup, All American Dog, Julia Feczko1611 2

Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski1637 P 3

6/1/2025 Premier JWW 12" (2 dogs)

Fiction, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caitlin Bosco1224 P 1

Glenbard All Breed Obedience Club
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6/1/2025 Premier JWW 12" (cont)

Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger1619 P 2

6/1/2025 Premier JWW 4" (2 dogs)

Finnick, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni400 P 1

Aero, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni402 P 2

6/1/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (9 dogs)

Cricket, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller2400 M 1

Samee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall2401 M 2

Misty, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun2402 M 3

Eddie, Labrador Retriever, Anne White2404 M 4

Willow, Doberman Pinscher, Judie Seyller2407 M 5

Stevee, Weimaraner, Bruce Bahcall2408 M 6

Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun2409 M 7

Firefly, Doberman Pinscher, Cathy Lapi2414 E 8

Watson, Flat Coated Retriever, Tammy Cole2416 E 9

6/1/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (21 dogs)

Griffey, Golden Retriever, Thomas Hamer2002 M 1

Abby, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski2003 M 2

Epic, Border Collie, Sue Rolek2006 M 3

Murdock, All American Dog, Crystal Black2007 M 4

Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch2008 M 5

Remi, Golden Retriever, Barb Glore2009 M 6

Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda2012 M 7

Jazzy, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson2014 M 8

Kiva, Labrador Retriever, Mary Kay Dobbeck2016 M 9

Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2017 M 10

Flick, Border Collie, Beth Sigeti2018 M 11

Gabby, Labrador Retriever, Susan Weber2019 M 12

Ana, Vizsla, Pam Schiazzano2021 M 13

Lydia, Border Collie, Rebecca Allen2011 E 14

Current, Golden Retriever, Caitlin Bosco2027 E 15

Tano, Border Collie, Laura Gruszka2029 E 16

Joker, Portuguese Water Dog, Sherri Kobylinski2031 E 17

Eva, All American Dog, Suzanne Ballard2032 E 18

Zorii, Border Collie, Kim Salem2038 E 19

Comet, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey2060 MP 20

Gracie, Boxer, Pat Senne2064 EP 21

6/1/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (20 dogs)

Happy, Miniature American Shepherd, Ann Sarich1600 M 1

Kastle, Keeshond, Jean Munger1601 M 2

Pika, English Springer Spaniel, Cindy McElligott1602 M 3

Molly, All American Dog, Barb Scalise1604 M 4

Envy, Border Collie, Fred Krueger1606 M 5

Tally, Brittany, Aimee Schilling1607 M 6

6/1/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont)

Scarlett, Portuguese Water Dog, Patty Johnson1608 M 7

Chip, Australian Cattle Dog, Sherry Harding1609 M 8

Buttercup, All American Dog, Julia Feczko1611 M 9

Carly, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich1612 M 10

Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda1613 M 11

Kitschy, Australian Shepherd, Shelly Gordon1614 M 12

Cadi, Brittany, Terry Santelli1616 M 13

Marvelous, Border Collie, Pam Fish1617 M 14

Zaiden, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich1618 M 15

Lyra, Keeshond, Jean Munger1619 M 16

Scout, All American Dog, David Booth1636 MP 17

Tully, All American Dog, Rosemarie Slowikowski1637 MP 18

Woodstock, Labrador Retriever, Marietta Huber1638 MP 19

Elvis, Border Collie, Arlyn Sigeti1639 MP 20

6/1/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (10 dogs)

MacDuff, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky1200 M 1

Ditto, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle1201 M 2

Mak, Chinese Crested, Marcia Kilpatrick1202 M 3

Buckeye, Beagle, Marietta Huber1203 M 4

McCubbie, Cairn Terrier, Scott Persky1206 M 5

Java, Australian Shepherd, Cindy McElligott1223 MP 6

Fiction, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Caitlin Bosco1224 MP 7

Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish1226 MP 8

Andy, Standard Schnauzer, Ann Sarich1227 MP 9

Darwin, Poodle (Miniature), Beth Sigeti1231 EP 10

6/1/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (7 dogs)

Fonzie, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle800 M 1

Cayenne, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker801 M 2

Dash, Silky Terrier, Susan Paterson802 M 3

Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle804 M 4

Max, Havanese, Laura Donaldson807 M 5

Mint, Dachshund (Longhair), Maxine Brinker808 M 6

Yet, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle812 E 7

6/1/2025 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (2 dogs)

Finnick, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni400 MP 1

Aero, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni402 MP 2

6/1/2025 Open JWW 20" (3 dogs)

Murphy, Border Collie, Rebekah Reynolds2033 1

Wally, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren2043 2

Lucy, Border Collie, Deanna Eichenauer2052 3

6/1/2025 Open JWW 16" (1 dogs)

Pixie, All American Dog, Victoria Roush1649 P 1

Glenbard All Breed Obedience Club
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6/1/2025 Novice JWW 24" (1 dogs)

Ketch, Doberman Pinscher, Susan Paterson2426 B 1

6/1/2025 Novice JWW 20" (5 dogs)

Lila, Australian Shepherd, Carol Pace2039 B 1

Val, Border Collie, Roberta Whitesides2041 B 2

Jet, Border Collie, Christine Ballenger2049 B 3

Delilah, Dalmatian, Robert Weber2051 B 4

Sylvie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson2072 P 5

6/1/2025 Novice JWW 12" (1 dogs)

Chip, Shetland Sheepdog,  1213 B 1

6/1/2025 Novice JWW 8" (1 dogs)

Frankie, Russell Terrier, Christine Ballenger835 P 1

6/1/2025 Open Std 24" (1 dogs)

Ketch, Doberman Pinscher, Susan Paterson2426 1

6/1/2025 Open Std 20" (6 dogs)

Current, Golden Retriever, Caitlin Bosco2027 1

Zorii, Border Collie, Kim Salem2038 2

Lila, Australian Shepherd, Carol Pace2039 3

Val, Border Collie, Roberta Whitesides2041 4

Wally, Golden Retriever, Heidi Warren2043 5

Lucy, Border Collie, Deanna Eichenauer2052 6

6/1/2025 Open Std 12" (1 dogs)

Chip, Shetland Sheepdog,  1213 1

6/1/2025 Novice Std 20" (2 dogs)

Jet, Border Collie, Christine Ballenger2049 B 1

Delilah, Dalmatian, Robert Weber2051 B 2

6/1/2025 Novice Std 16" (1 dogs)

Pixie, All American Dog, Victoria Roush1649 P 1

6/1/2025 Novice Std 12" (1 dogs)

Darwin, Poodle (Miniature), Beth Sigeti1231 P 1

6/1/2025 Novice Std 8" (1 dogs)

Frankie, Russell Terrier, Christine Ballenger835 P 1

Glenbard All Breed Obedience Club

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent on the move-up entries that 
may not have been received yet.


